
7. november 2020

5192023100

5192023100

Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

CB

CD

CD

CD

CL

CM

CM

CM

CM

MT

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XR

250

125

185

200

250

125

185

200

250

250

250

250

250

350

500

250

Nighthawk

T

T

SC

T

TA, TB

C

K1

S

S

SZ

1991

1982

1978

1979

1981

1982

1978

1980

1982

1974

1978

1978

1981

1976

1980

1979

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2002

1982

1982

1979

1981

1985

1979

1982

1983

1976

1979

1980

1981

1978

1980

1980

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192023100

5192069100

5192069100

5192069100

5192069100

5192068100

5192069100

5192069100

5192069100

5192069100

5192023100

5192070100

5192029100

5192026100

5192070100

5192026100

5192029100


